Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Whitehurst - (804515) - Rotherham Metro SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.61
2:30.94
2:32.11
2:33.96
2:38.67
2:40.23
2:41.48
2:42.95
2:44.75
2:50.29
2:50.75
2:57.25
3:00.45
3:01.57
3:15.75

3:16.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:28.61
2:30.94
2:33.96
2:32.11
2:40.23
2:38.67

2:41.48
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

401
383
374
361
329
320
312
304
294
266
264
236
224
220
175

WA Pts
401
383
361
374
320
329
312

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I T

Round

I I T I I I T

Date

211017
15/10/16
03/07/16
02/10/16
11/10/15
12/12/15
04/10/15
19/07/15
05/07/15
12/10/14
13/12/14
12/10/13
13/10/12
2711012
10/12/11
29/10/11

Date

21/10117
15/10/16
02/10/16
03/07/16
12/12/15
11/10/15
04/10/15

Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler
Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler

Yorkshire Winter Championships

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012
City of Bradford Halloween Meet
Borough of Barnsley SC Xmas Sprint

City of Bradford Halloween Meet

Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition
Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler
City of Bradford Winter Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet

Venue

Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Matlock
Sheffield
Shipley
Matlock
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Shipley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Bradford
Sheffield

Shipley

Venue
Sheffield
Leeds
Matlock
Sheffield
Shipley
Sheffield

Matlock

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo

Club Swam Under

Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:42.95
2:44.75
2:50.75
2:50.29
2:57.25
3:01.57
3:00.45
3:15.75

3:16.80

Copyright 2024

294
264
266
236
220
224
175

172

I T T T T I I I T

19/07/15
05/07/15
13/12/14
12/10/14
12/10/13
27/10/12
13/10/12
10/12/11
29/10/11

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler
City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

Yorkshire Winter Championships

Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford Halloween Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012

Borough of Barnsley SC Xmas Sprint

City of Bradford Halloween Meet

Sheffield
Sheffield
Shipley

Sheffield
Sheffield
Bradford
Sheffield
Sheffield

Shipley

Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo
Rotherham Mo

Rotherham Mo

Page 2/2
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



