Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Whitehurst - (804515) - Rotherham Metro SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.61	401	Н	21/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	2
2:30.94	383	Н	15/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Rotherham Mo	2
2:32.11	374	Н	03/07/16	Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
2:33.96	361	Н	02/10/16	Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Rotherham Mo	2
2:38.67	329	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
2:40.23	320	Н	12/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
2:41.48	312	Н	04/10/15	Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet	Matlock		2
2:42.95	304	Н	19/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
2:44.75	294	Н	05/07/15	Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield		3
2:50.29	266	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
2:50.75	264	Н	13/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
2:57.25	236	Н	12/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	2
3:00.45	224	Н	13/10/12	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	2
3:01.57	220	Н	27/10/12	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Bradford	Rotherham Mo	2
3:15.75	175	Н	10/12/11	Borough of Barnsley SC Xmas Sprint	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
3:16.80	172	Н	29/10/11	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Shipley	Rotherham Mo	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.61	401	Н	21/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	2
2:30.94	383	Н	15/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Rotherham Mo	2
2:33.96	361	Н	02/10/16	Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Rotherham Mo	2
2:32.11	374	Н	03/07/16	Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
2:40.23	320	Н	12/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
2:38.67	329	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
2:41.48 Copyright 2024	312 1	Н	04/10/15	Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet	Matlock	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:42.95	304	Н	19/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
2:44.75	294	Н	05/07/15	Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield		3
2:50.75	264	Н	13/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
2:50.29	266	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
2:57.25	236	Н	12/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	2
3:01.57	220	Н	27/10/12	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Bradford	Rotherham Mo	2
3:00.45	224	Н	13/10/12	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	2
3:15.75	175	Н	10/12/11	Borough of Barnsley SC Xmas Sprint	Sheffield	Rotherham Mo	3
3:16.80	172	Н	29/10/11	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Shipley	Rotherham Mo	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS